
 2013 All or One Race #4

Final

Pursuit Start AYC All or One Race 4 Distance 9.9

First Start 10:15 14-Sep-13

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper 

Finish 

Time

1 Madcap 358 141 J30 John Hoskins 12:29:12

2 Misty 602 39 J111 Tom McIntosh 12:33:00

3 Primo Veliero 84354 129 C7C 35-3 John Yacullo 12:57:00

1 9 Lives III 93 162 Beneteau 310 George Seaverns 13:03:58

2 Nana (Solo) 5260 114 Ericson 39 Roger Baske 13:06:00

3 Celerity (Solo) 50254 108 C&C 40-2 Shel Dummer 13:09:09

4 Miller Time 4230 180 Catalina 30 Ed Miller DNF

1 Sirocco 3 52488 15 J133 Bob Klairmont 12:33:21

2 Blue Heaven 42973 96 Pearson 39-2 John Simons 12:48:13

3 Paragon 31851 120 S2 10.3 Erick Hoogscarpel 12:52:23

4 Intuition 51720 129 Jeanneau 43 DS Bob Dick 12:58:17

5 Kitty Hoots 42107 144 Soverel 27 Laura Hille 13:00:05

6 Airconditioned Gypsy 60338 123 Irwin Citation 38 Michael Pappas 13:07:15

1 Madcap 358 141 J30 John Hoskins 12:29:12

2 Misty 602 39 J111 Tom McIntosh 12:33:00

3 Sirocco 3 52488 15 J133 Bob Klairmont 12:33:21

4 Blue Heaven 42973 96 Pearson 39-2 John Simons 12:48:13

5 Paragon 31851 120 S2 10.3 Erick Hoogscarpel 12:52:23

6 Primo Veliero 84354 129 C7C 35-3 John Yacullo 12:57:00

7 Intuition 51720 129 Jeanneau 43 DS Bob Dick 12:58:17

8 Kitty Hoots 42107 144 Soverel 27 Laura Hille 13:00:05

9 9 Lives III 93 162 Beneteau 310 George Seaverns 13:03:58

Section 1 - Solo/Double Spinnaker

Section 2 - Solo/Double JAM

Overall

Section 3  - Full Crewed



 2013 All or One Race #4

Final

Pursuit Start AYC All or One Race 4 Distance 9.9

First Start 10:15 14-Sep-13

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper 

Finish 

Time

10 Nana (Solo) 5260 114 Ericson 39 Roger Baske 13:06:00

11 Airconditioned Gypsy 60338 123 Irwin Citation 38 Michael Pappas 13:07:15

12 Celerity (Solo) 50254 108 C&C 40-2 Shel Dummer 13:09:09

Miller Time 4230 180 Catalina 30 Ed Miller DNF


